Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
EC

HELICOIL  9
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8
-CMS1
-CMS0
   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
ECO225LM-0100 100 102-108 129.4 482 241 200, 350 203.2
ECO225LM-0150 150 152-158 179.4 532 266 200, 350 203.2
ECO225LM-0200 200 202-208 229.4 582 291 200, 350 203.2
ECO225LM-0250 250 252-258 279.4 632 316 200, 350 203.2
ECO225LM-0300 300 302-308 329.4 682 341 200, 600 203.2
ECO225LM-0400 400 402-408 429.4 782 391 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225LM-0500 500 502-508 529.4 882 441 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225LM-0600 600 602-608 629.4 982 491 200, 600 203.2, 508
ECO225LM-0800 800 802-808 829.4 1182 591 200, 600, 1000 203.2, 711.2
Lin
ea
r S
ta